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Products  _Code | Descripon . Featwes ___ ____ Price £
el WB - Adjustable benchseries ~ — — _ "~ "~ " " " ]
WB811 workbench allen key, 250kg (700...1100) 529.00

WB815 workbench allen key, 250kg (700...1100) 535.00

WB818 workbench allen key, 250kg (700...1100) 558.00

WB811 C workbench crank 200kg + cable tidy 1100.00

WB815 C workbench crank 200kg + cable tidy 1123.00

WB818 C workbench crank 200kg + cable tidy 1164.00

WB811 EL workbench electric 200kg + cable tidy 1633.00

WB815 EL workbench electric 200kg + cable tidy 1684.00

Workbench WB818 EL workbench electric 200kg + cable tidy 1689.00
WB811 ESD workbench allen key 250kg (700...1100) 636.00

= WB815 ESD workbench allen key 200kg (700...1100) 643.00

L ] WB818 ESD workbench allen key 250kg (700...1100) 740.00
WB811 C ESD workbench crank 200kg + cable tidy 1160.00

WB815 C ESD workbench crank 200kg + cable tidy 1195.00

WB818 C ESD workbench crank 200kg + cable tidy 1267.00

WB811 EL ESD workbench electric 200kg + cable tidy 1695.00

WB815 EL ESD workbench electric 200kg + cable tidy 1730.00

WB818 EL ESD workbench electric 200kg + cable tidy 1844.00

Side worktop WB804 ST side worktop 50kg 800x400mm 99.00
WB804 ST ESD side worktop 50kg 800x400mm 138.00

Corner worktop WB1212 CT corner worktop 50kg 1153x1153mm 205.00
WB1212 CT ESD corner worktop 50kg 1153x1153mm 359.00

Mobile bench CTR705 moveable bench 75kg p/shelf allen key - 690...900mm 357.00
CTR705 ESD moveable bench 75kg p/shelf allen key - 690...900mm 473.00

AL2X110W upright profile 1063x900 inc. 3x CC8 157.00

Upright profiles AL2X150W upright profile 1489X900 inc. 3x CC8 159.00
AL2X180W upright profile 1789x900 inc. 3x CC8 168.00

Frame AKK150 frame (690/690 split) 1419x500mm 86.00
AKK180 frame (690/990 split) 1719x500mm 100.00

ALH110 shelf 50 kg 310x1073mm 117.00

ALH150 shelf 50 kg 310x1500mm 153.00

Shelf ALH180 shelf 50 kg 310x1800mm 168.00
ALH110 ESD shelf 50 kg 310x1073mm 201.00

ALH150 ESD shelf 50 kg 310x1500mm 238.00

ALH180 ESD shelf 50 kg 310x1800mm 249.00

ASH70 adj shelf 35 kg 400x660mm, lipped front edge 113.00

Adjustable shelf ASH100 adj shelf 35 kg 400x960mm, lipped front edge 125.00
ASH70 ESD adj shelf 35 kg 400x660mm, lipped front edge 162.00

ASH100 ESD adj shelf 35 kg 400x960mm, lipped front edge 200.00

BP70 bin rail length 685 42.00

Bin rail BP100 bin rail length 985 48.00
BP70 ESD bin rail length 685 51.00

BP100 ESD bin rail length 985 56.00

HSB110 support bracket 1073mm 122.00

Support bracket HSB150 support bracket 1500mm 126.00
HSB180 support bracket 1800mm 133.00

Perforated panel ARL70 perforated panel 500X667mm 63.00
ARL100 perforated panel 500X967mm 78.00

Swivel arm with tray AKV400 swivel arm with tray 210x460mm 156.00
AKV400 ESD swivel arm with tray 210x460mm 196.00

Keyboard shelf WKA keyboard shelf 15kg 220x500mm 117.00
WKA ESD keyboard shelf 75kg 220x500mm 127.00

Document stand WDA document stand 440x300mm, A3 document 116.00
WDA ESD document stand 440x300mm, A3 document 125.00

WBCT110 cable tidy 64x204x948mm 59.00

Cable tidy WBCT150 cable tidy 64x204x1375mm 60.00
WBCT180 cable tidy 64x204x1675mm 65.00

Cable clip set CCs8 cable slip set (5 pcs) 10.00
AT110 WB lower shelf - STANDARD SPECIAL 400x828mm 113.00

AT150 WB lower shelf - STANDARD SPECIAL 400x1255mm 130.00

Lower shelf AT180 WB lower shelf - STANDARD SPECIAL 400x1555mm 150.00
AT110 WB ESD lower shelf - STANDARD SPECIAL 400x828mm 179.00

AT150 WB ESD lower shelf - STANDARD SPECIAL 400x1255mm 211.00

AT180 WB ESD lower shelf - STANDARD SPECIAL 400x1555mm 238.00



Power channel kit

Power channel

Single socket
Data connector

Tilt workbench
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TJIK904
TJK1504
TJK1804
CJK70
CJK100
E2 GB
E6 GB

WB811 C TILT

WB811 CTILT C

WB811 C TILT C ESD

WB811 C TILT EL

WB811 C TILT EL ESD

WB811 C TILT ESD

WB811 EL TILT

WB811EL TILT C

WB811 EL TILT C ESD

WB811 EL TILT EL

WB811 EL TILT EL ESD

WB811 EL TILT ESD
WB811 TILT

WB811 TILT C

WB811 TILT C ESD
WB811 TILT EL

WB811 TILT EL ESD

WB811 TILT ESD

WB815 C TILT

WB815 C TILT C

WB815 C TILT C ESD

WB815 C TILT EL

WB815 C TILT EL ESD

WB815 C TILT ESD

WB815 EL TILT

WB815 EL TILT C

WB815 EL TILT C ESD

WB815 EL TILT EL

trunking

c-profile elec trunking kit
c-profile elec trunking kit
electric trunking

electric trunking

single socket and switch
data connector

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT
workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT
workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT
workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT
workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT
workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT
workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT
workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT
workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT
workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT
workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

931, 4 switched sockets
1358, 4 switched sockets
1658, 4 switched sockets

switch
data

crank height, allen key
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,
(700...1100mm)

crank height, crank tilt100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)
crank height, crank tilt100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)
crank height, motor tilt,100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)

crank height, motor tilt,100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)

crank height, allen key
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,
(700...1100mm)

motor height, allen key
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,
(700...1100mm)

motor height, crank tilt100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)

motor height, crank tilt100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)
motor height, motor tilt, 100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)

motor height, motor tilt, 100kg,
motor height, allen key

allen key height, allen key
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,

allen key height, crank
tilt100kg, 0...60°,
(700...1100mm)

allen key height, crank

allen key height, motor
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,
(700...1100mm)

allen key height, motor

allen key height, allen key
crank height, allen key
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,
(700...1100mm)

crank height, crank tilt100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)
crank height, crank tilt100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)
crank height, motor tilt, 100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)
crank height, motor tilt, 100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)
crank height, allen key
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,
(700...1100mm)

motor height, allen key
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,
(700...1100mm)

motor height, crank tilt100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)
motor height, crank tilt100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)

motor height, motor tilt,100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)

1444.00

1755.00

1776.00

2087.00

2105.00

1469.00

2012.00

2323.00

2358.00

2655.00

2688.00

2051.00
850.00

1160.00

1258.00
1493.00

1587.00

952.00

1466.00

1777.00

1817.00

2110.00

2146.00

1509.00

2047.00

2358.00

2397.00

2691.00



Tilt workbench

Workbench
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WB815 EL TILT EL ESD

WB815 EL TILT ESD

WB815 TILT

WB815 TILT C

WB815 TILT C ESD

WB815 TILT EL

WB815 TILT EL ESD

WB815 TILT ESD

WB818 C TILT

WB818 C TILT C

WB818 C TILT C ESD

WB818 C TILT EL

WB818 C TILT EL ESD

WB818 C TILT ESD

WB818 EL TILT

WB818 EL TILT C

WB818 EL TILT C ESD

WB818 EL TILT EL

WB818 EL TILT EL ESD

WB818 EL TILT ESD

WB818 TILT

WB818 TILT C

WB818 TILT C ESD

WB818 TILT EL

WB818 TILT EL ESD

WB818 TILT ESD

TP507 ESD
TP510 ESD

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench - TILT ADJUSTMENT

workbench
workbench
workbench
workbench
workbench
workbench
workbench
workbench
workbench
workbench
workbench

motor height, motor tilt,100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)
motor height, allen key
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,

allen key height, allen key
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,

allen key height, crank
tilt100kg, 0...60°,
(700...1100mm)

allen key height, crank
tilt100kg, 0...60°,

allen key height, motor
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,

allen key height, motor
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,

allen key height, allen key
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,

crank height, allen key
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,

crank height, crank tilt100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)
crank height, crank tilt100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)
crank height, motor tilt,100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)
crank height, motor tilt, 100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)
crank height, allen key
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,

motor height, allen key
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,

motor height, crank tilt100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)
motor height, crank tilt100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)
motor height, motor tilt,100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)
motor height, motor tilt, 100kg,
0...60°, (700...1100mm)

motor height, allen key
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,
(700...1100mm)

allen key height, allen key
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,
(700...1100mm)

allen key height, crank
tilt100kg, 0...60°,
(700...1100mm)

allen key height, crank
tilt100kg, 0...60°,
(700...1100mm)

allen key height, motor
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,
(700...1100mm)

allen key height, motor
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,
(700...1100mm)

allen key height, allen key
tilt,100kg, 0...60°,
(700...1100mm)

500x700, 150kg
500x1000mm, 150kg
500x1500mm, 150kg
700x1000mm, 300kg
700x1200mm, 300kg
700x1500mm, 300kg
700x1800mm, 300kg
900x1500mm, 300kg
900x1800mm, 300kg
500x700mm
500x1000mm

2726.00

2090.00

875.00

1198.00

1337.00

1543.00

1689.00

989.00

1524.00

1834.00

1924.00

2167.00

2253.00

1617.00

2081.00

2391.00

2526.00

2724.00

2855.00

2219.00

887.00

1205.00

1380.00

1550.00

1709.00

1073.00



Workbench

T

Line extension

Angle extension

Workbench with
shelf

T

-1

Corner Workbench

Mobile bench

Lower shelf

Handle

Metal shelf

Bin profile

Tool/Light support
Extra bar

Extra shelf
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TP515 ESD
TP710 ESD
TP712 ESD
TP715 ESD
TP718 ESD
TP915 ESD
TP918 ESD
TP710L
TP712L
TP715L
TP718L
TP915L
TP918L
TP510K
TP712K
TP510K ESD
TPH712
TPH715
TPH718
TPH915
TPH918
TPH712 ESD
TPH715 ESD
TPH718 ESD
TPH915 ESD
TPH918 ESD
TP707KK
TP909KK
TP707KK ESD
TP909KK ESD
TPH707KK
TPH909KK
TPH707KK ESD
TPH909KK ESD
SAP507
SAP710
SAP715
SAP507 ESD
SAP710 ESD
SAP715 ESD
AT507
AT710
AT507 ESD
AT710 ESD
PUSH50
PUSH70
TH120
TH150
TH180
TH120 ESD
TH150 ESD
TH180 ESD
BP120
BP150
BP180
BP120 ESD
BP150 ESD
BP180 ESD
KT120
KT150
KT180
SPR120
SPR150
SPR180
SH120
SH150
SH180

workbench

workbench

workbench

workbench

workbench

workbench

workbench

line extension

line extension

line extension

line extension

line extension

line extension

angle extension

angle extension

angle extension

bench with shelf

bench with shelf

bench with shelf

bench with shelf

bench with shelf

bench with shelf

bench with shelf

bench with shelf

bench with shelf

bench with shelf

corner worktop 150 KG
corner worktop 150 KG
corner worktop

corner worktop

corner worktop 150 KG
corner worktop 150 KG
corner worktop

corner worktop
moveable bench 150 kg
moveable bench 150 kg
moveable bench 150 kg
moveable bench 150 kg
moveable bench 150 kg
moveable bench 150 kg
lower shelf

lower shelf

lower shelf

lower shelf

New SAP handle

New SAP handle

metal shelf 30kg

metal shelf 30kg

metal shelf 30kg

metal shelf 30kg

metal shelf 30kg

metal shelf 30kg

bin rail

bin rail

bin rail

bin rail

bin rail

bin rail

tool and lighting support
tool and lighting support
tool and lighting support

tool and lighting support - extra bar
tool and lighting support - extra bar
tool and lighting support - extra bar

extra shelf
extra shelf
extra shelf

500x1500mm
700x1000mm
700x1200mm
700x1500mm
700x1800mm
900x1500mm
900x1800mm
700x1000mm
700x1200mm
700x1500mm
700x1800mm
900x1500mm
900x1800mm
500x1000mm, 150kg
700x1200mm, 150kg
500x1000mm
700x1200mm, 300kg
700x1500mm, 300kg
700x1800mm, 300kg
900x1500mm, 300kg
900x1800mm, 300kg
700x1200mm, 300kg
700x1500mm, 300kg
700x1800mm, 300kg
900x1500mm, 300kg
900x1800mm, 300kg
1100x1100mm
1300x1300mm
1100x1100mm
1300x1300mm
1100x1100mm
1300x1300mm
1100x1100mm
1300x1300mm
500x700, 650-900mm
700x1000, 650-900mm
700x1500, 650-900mm
500x1000, 650-900mm
700x1000, 650-900mm
700x1500, 650-900mm
500x700mm, 30kg
700x1000mm, 30kg
500x700mm
700x1000mm

for SAP507

for SAP710
145x1119mm
145x1419mm
145x1719mm
145x1119mm
145x1419mm
145x1719mm

length 1115

length 1415

length 1715

length 1115

length 1415

length 1715

1200, see SPR120
1500, see SPR150
1800, see SPR180
1200, for KT120
1500, for KT150
1800, for KT180
310x1200mm
310x1500mm
310x1800mm

381.00
327.00
377.00
418.00
492.00
544.00
608.00
217.00
232.00
248.00
276.00
277.00
304.00
197.00
229.00
265.00
432.00
454.00
504.00
497.00
524.00
573.00
633.00
754.00
725.00
853.00
370.00
394.00
512.00
584.00
400.00
421.00
549.00
608.00
251.00
296.00
347.00
302.00
403.00
499.00

52.00

81.00
121.00
220.00

63.00

65.00

51.00

54.00

59.00

71.00

83.00

93.00

46.00

54.00

58.00

56.00

65.00

66.00
131.00
133.00
136.00

28.00

35.00

40.00
118.00
125.00
132.00



Extra shelf

Perforated panel
Connectors
louvred panel

Swivel arm with tray

Cable tidy
Cable clip set

Power channel kit
Power channel

Components
Upright profiles
Stabilizer bracket

Heavy duty
Workbench

i H

Heavy duty
Workbench
(incl. MLO6)

&

Steel cabinet

Cover plate
Heavy duty trolley
Lower shelf
Height adjustment
kit

Frame

Steel shelf

Bin rail

Perforated panel

Cupboard unit

Support bracket
Power channel kit

Power channel
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SH120 ESD
SH150 ESD
SH180 ESD
RL120
RL150
RL180

RK1
LP1200
LP1500
LP1800
CKV400
CKV400 ESD
TPHCT120
TPHCT150
TPHCT180
cc12
TIK1204
TIK1504
TIK1804
TIK120
TIK150
TJIK180
E2GB

E6 GB
HKCP147
TPH-HT

HDB715S
HDB715P
HDB715W
HDB718S
HDB718P
HDB718W
HDBL715S
HDBL715P
HDBL715W

HDBL718S
HDBL718P
HDBL718W

ML-06

MLS
RV608
HLS515
HLS518
HAK

HF150
HF180
HSS73
HSS103
BP70
BP100
HPP73
HPP103
HCU73

HSB150
HSB180
TJK1504
TJK1804
CJK70
CJK100
E2 GB

extra shelf

extra shelf

extra shelf

perforated panel - ( RK1 required)
perforated panel - ( RK1 required)
perforated panel - ( RK1 required)
perforated panel connectors
louvred panel

louvred panel

louvred panel

swivel arm with tray, c-profile 15kg
swivel arm with tray, c-profile 15kg
cable tidy

cable tidy

cable tidy

cable slip set (5 pcs)

c-profile elec trunking kit

c-profile elec trunking kit

c-profile elec trunking kit
electrical trunking

electrical trunking

electrical trunking

single socket and switch

data connector

upright profile*

stabilizer bracket

heavy duty workbench 750 kg
heavy duty workbench 500 kg
heavy duty workbench 750 kg
heavy duty workbench 750 kg
heavy duty workbench 500 kg
heavy duty workbench 750 kg
heavy duty workbench 750 kg
heavy duty workbench 500 kg
heavy duty workbench 750 kg

heavy duty workbench 750 kg
heavy duty workbench 500 kg
heavy duty workbench 750 kg

steel cabinet 35 kg p/drawer

cover plate

heavy duty trolley 300 kg
lower shelf 100kg

lower shelf 100kg

height (leg) adjustable kit

frame

frame

steel shelf 15 kg
steel shelf 15 kg
bin rail

bin rail
perforated panel
perforated panel
cupboard unit

support bracket
support bracket
c-profile elec trunking kit
c-profile elec trunking kit
electric trunking
electric trunking
single socket and switch

310x1200mm
310x1500mm
310x1800mm
1119x750mm
1419x750mm
1719x750mm

for mounting RL to TPH
1120x450mm
1420x450mm
1720x450mm
210x460mm
210x460mm
45x205x1115mm
45x205x1415mm
45x205x1715mm

1058, 4 switched sockets
1358, 4 switched sockets
1658, 4 switched sockets
1060

1360

1660

switch

data

1470

PvC

birch plywood

steel

PvC

birch plywood

steel - (HDBL 715S-R or L)
PVC - (HDBL 715P-R or L)
birch plywood - (HDBL 715W-
Rorl)

steel - (HDBL 718S-Ror L)

PVC - (HDBL 718P-R or L)
birch plywood - (HDBL 718W-
Rorl)

580x490x762, =1 x 60 + 3 x
120 + 1 x 180

cabinet mounting
600x767x845mm
500X1500mm

500X1800

(4 pcs), 845-1095mm

692x692mm
692x922mm
310x686mm
310x986mm
length 685

length 985

686x750mm
986x750mm

310x687x700mm +
connectors
1500mm

1800mm
1358, 4 switched sockets
1658, 4 switched sockets

switch

15.00
532.00
84.00
91.00
60.00

187.00
190.00
64.00
68.00
42.00
48.00
62.00
75.00
313.00

126.00
133.00
213.00
225.00
132.00
154.00

17.50



Components

Workstation for

aluminium uprights

Upright frame

L-shape upright

Cutter

Divider hoop
Recycling bin
incl. brackets
Recycling bin
trolley

Tool holder tray

Paper roll holder

(low)

Paper roll holder
(high)

Paper roll holder for

uprights
Packing material
trolley

Back stopper

Tool holder box

Printer trolley

Scale display holder

Lower shelf

Steel cabinets

Steel cupboard
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TPA715
TPA718
TPA915
TPA918

ALX TPH150
ALX TPH180
AKK70
PPC100
PPC120
PPC149
PDH

PRMB
PRMB2
PRMT1
PRMT2
PTH100
PRH50L
PRH80L
PRH120L
PRH150L
PRH50H
PRH80H
PRH120H
PRH150H
PRH ROLL70
PRH ROLL100
PRH ROLL150
PRH ROLL180
PMT606
PMT610
LIST150
LIST180
PPH TXL
PPH TL
WTR60
SDH50

AT120 TPH
AT150 TPH
AT180 TPH

ML-01
ML-01 ESD
ML-02

ML-02 ESD

ML-03

ML-03 ESD

ML-04

ML-04 ESD

ML-05

ML-05 ESD
ML-06

ML-06 ESD

ML-05 D

data connector data 24.75
________________________ Packing stations ]
packing bench, without rear upright frame 700x1500mm 306.00
packing bench, without rear upright frame 700x1800mm 332.00
packing bench, without rear upright frame 900x1500mm 334.00
packing bench, without rear upright frame 900x1800mm 353.00
2 uprights ALX + one horizontal 134.00
2 uprights ALX + one horizontal 143.00
divided L-shape upright 79.00
Cutter fixes to PRH120H 333.00
Cutter fixes to AL2X 150W or ALX 150 TPH 340.00
Cutter fixes to AL2X 180W or ALX 180 TPH 346.00
Divider hoop, 5 pcs 95.00
Recycling material bin, incl. Bracket TPH workbench 103.00
Recycling material bin, incl. Bracket WB workbench 103.00
Recycling material trolley incl one bin 207.00
Recycling material trolley incl two bins 299.00
tool holder tray 1000mm 36.00
paper roll holder low for 500mm roll 165.00
paper roll holder low for 750mm roll 180.00
paper roll holder low for 1200mm roll 195.00
paper roll holder low for 1500mm roll 210.00
paper roll holder high for 2x 500mm rolls 278.00
paper roll holder high for 2x 750mm rolls 293.00
paper roll holder high for 2x 1200mm rolls 308.00
paper roll holder high for 2x 1500mm rolls 323.00
paper roll holder for uprights L=70 62.00
paper roll holder for uprights L=100 65.00
paper roll holder for uprights L=150 69.00
paper roll holder for uprights L=180 74.00
Packing material trolley 625x680x640mm 255.00
Packing material trolley 625x1085x640mm 285.00
back stopper for ALH150 based on TILT front list 36.00
back stopper for ALH180 based on TILT front list 39.00
Tool holder box 600mm incl 2 blue plastic boxes 44.00
equipment bin 500x186x182 62.00
Printer trolley low (WTR) 420.00
scale display holder for moveable bench - 35.00
SAP
Lower shelf for TPH 120 182.00
Lower shelf for TPH 150 197.00
Lower shelf for TPH 180 212.00
________________________ ML, LMC - Steel cabinetseries ]
steel cabinet 35 kg 1 x 140, MLS for WB/HDBs 158.00
steel cabinet 35 kg 1 x 140, MLS for WB/HDBs 208.00
steel cabinet 35 kg p/drawer 1x60 +2x 120, MLS for 344.00
WB/HDBs
steel cabinet 35 kg p/drawer 1x 60+ 2x120, MLS for 447.00
WB/HDBs
steel cabinet 35 kg p/drawer 1x60+2x120+ 1x 180, 430.00
MLS for WB/HDBs
steel cabinet 35 kg p/drawer 1x60+2x120+ 1x 180, 584.00
MLS for WB/HDBs
steel cabinet 35 kg p/drawer 1x60+2x120+1x 534.00
180+castors, mat, handle
steel cabinet 35 kg p/drawer 1x60+2x120+1x 723.00
180+castors, mat, handle
steel cabinet 35 kg p/drawer 1x120 + 1 x 360, MLS for 344.00
WB/HDBs
steel cabinet 35 kg p/drawer 1x 120+ 1 x360mm 413.00
steel cabinet 35 kg p/drawer 580x490x762, =1 x 60 + 3 x 591.00
120 + 1 x 180
steel cabinet 35 kg p/drawer 1x60+3x120+ 1 x180mm 738.00
cupboard 580x490x532 388.00
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MLX1 dividers height 50mm 25.00

Dividers MLX1 ESD dividers height 50mm 80.00
MLX2/50 dividers height 38mm 71.00

MLX2/100 dividers height 68mm 88.00

Cover plate MLS cover plate cabinet mounting 15.00
LMC-01 light steel cabinet, 15 kg per drawer 460x370x140mm 156.00

Light steel cabinets LMC-01 ESD light steel cabinet, 15 kg per drawer 460x370x140mm 181.00
LMC-02 light steel cabinet, 15 kg per drawer 460x370x245mm 267.00

LMC-02 ESD light steel cabinet, 15 kg per drawer 460x370x245mm 287.00

LMC-04 light steel cabinet, 15 kg per drawer 460x370x455mm 369.00

LMC-04 ESD light steel cabinet, 15 kg per drawer 460x370x455mm 405.00

LMC-04D light steel cabinet, 15 kg per drawer 460x370x455mm 305.00

LMC-04D ESD light steel cabinet, 15 kg per drawer 460x370x455mm 322.00

Cover plate LMCK fixing plates to WB bench 11.00
S HKS - Shelfcabinets . .
Shelf cabinet HKS100 ESD shelf cabinet 300kg - 435x835x997mm 465.00
HKS200 ESD shelf cabinet 300kg - 435x835x2000mm 615.00

Extra shelf HSV48 ESD extra shelf 100kg - 396x786x32mm 108.00
Perforated panel RLHKS48 ESD Epoxy power coated steel 783 x 500mm 63.00
Drawer HSV48 ESD 100% extendable drawer. 30kg load 394x744x107mm DxWxH 108.00
(o CoCTTTTTC HK - Light shelf cabinets _ _ — — — — "~ " " T " T T T _
Light shelf cabinet HK100 ESD shelf cabinet 460x915x1015mm (DxWxH) 243.00
HK180 ESD shelf cabinet 460x915x1830mm (DXWxH) 369.00

Extra shelf H49K ESD extra shelf 30.00
Perforated panel RLHK49 ESD coated-Perforated Panel for HK180, 880x550mm 57.00

HK180 ESD & HK100 ESD

. _._._._._ _ _Esbsmalipatsshelving __ _ _ |
PH410 ESD shelving unit 400x1040x2020mm 386.00

Shelving unit PH510 ESD shelving unit 500x1040x2020mm 443.00
PH610 ESD shelving unit 600x1040x2020mm 486.00

PH410L ESD extension unit 400x1040x2020mm 333.00

Extension unit PH510L ESD extension unit 500x1040x2020mm 366.00
PH610L ESD extension unit 600x1040x2020mm 423.00

H410 ESD shelf + clips 400x1000mm 37.00

Shelf H510 ESD shelf + clips 500x1000mm 44.00
H610 ESD shelf + clips 600x1000mm 53.00
L Panelhooks .. _
R1-030 Universal hook (30mm), 5 pcs Length 30 6.00

Universal hook R1-080 Universal hook (80mm), 5 pcs Length 80 8.00
R1-100 Universal hook (100mm), 5 pcs Length 100 8.00

BJ R1-150 Universal hook (150), 5 pcs Length 150 9.00
R1-200 Universal hook (200mm), 5 pcs Length 200 9.00

R2-043 Double hook (43mm), 5 pcs Length 43 11.00

Double hook R2-100 Double hook (100mm), 5 pcs Length 100 12.00
R2-150 Double hook (150mm), 5 pcs Length 150 13.00

Right-angle hook  R3-010 Right-angle hook (10mm), 5 pcs Length 10 8.00
R3-050 Right-angle hook (50mm), 5 pcs Length 50 8.00

Package hook R13-157 Package hook, 5 pcs Length 157 17.00
R19-013 Spring clip (13mm diameter), 5 pcs @ 13mm 12.00

Spring clip R19-019 Spring clip (19mm diameter), 5 pcs @ 19mm 12.00
R19-022 Spring clip (22mm diameter), 5 pcs @ 22mm 12.00

Chisel shelf R21-220 Chisel shelf, 1pc length 220, hole @ 12mm 7.00
Tubular cup R24-080 Tubular cup, 1 pc length 80, cup @ 26mm 9.00
Power tool hook R29-060 Power tool hook, 5 pcs Length 60 14.00
Slanted hook R30-035 Slanted hook (35mm), 5 pcs Length 35 7.00
R30-085 Slanted hook (85mm), 5 pcs Length 85 8.00

Round cup R33-030 Round cup, 1 pc Height 30, cup @ 30mm 8.00
Pliers hook R35-035 Pliers hook (17mm grip), 5 pcs Length 17 13.00
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R35-055 Pliers hook (55mm grip), 5 pcs Length 17 13.00
Circle hook R37-060 Circle hook, 1 pc circle @ 60mm 5.00
Hook rail R41-556 Hook rail, 1 pc Length 556 9.00
Drill set R43-238 Drill shelf, 1 pc Length 236 15.00
Bin rail R46-112 Bin rail, 1 pc Length 112 for 5.00
stacking/picking bins
Steel shelf R47-350 Steel shelf 120 x 350 (DxW)mm 10.00
Paper roll hook P300 Paper roll hook max roll 300 70.00
Hook set Hook R20-SET Hook set R1,R2,R19,R30 46.00
Hook set Hook R45-SET Hook set R1 30/50mm, R19 @ 19/22mm R1*, R2, R19* R21, R24, 135.00
R29, R30, R33, R35, R37,
R42
o ZL, OL, SLlighting units __ . ]
Magnifying light ZL3 LED magnifying task light, 6000 Kelvin, 3 Desk lamp, 127mm, 6
dioptre lens dimmable LEDs 350.00
Overlight OL254 GB over head light 1200 299.00
OL254D GB over head light with dimmer 1200 423.00
Side light SL224GB side light 590 209.00
Mounting kit SL-HKC mounting kit, SL to TPH 16.00
T Keyboard shelf, PC Stand, LCD Holders ___ _ _ — — ]
Keyboard shelf NT500 ESD keyboard shelf 250x500x110 mm 150.00
CPU PC Stand W=130-240mm, H=395- 89.00
500mm/W=340-460, H=180-
PC stand 285mm
CPU2 PC Stand H=280-550mm, W=65-240mm 89.00
LCD Bracket MH LCD bracket 75x75,100x100mm 138.00
Swivel arm MA swivel arm - max 5kg holes 75x75,100x100mm 219.00
MA2 swivel arm - max 10kg holes 75x75,100x100mm 263.00
Bracket HKC-MA/MH connect LCD bracket/swivel onto TPH see HKC-MA2 22.00
benches
Bottle holder CH bottle holder 11x105x120mm 22.00
. Powerchannels . .. _. -
TJK1204 c-profile elec trunking kit 1058, 4 switched sockets 203.00
Power channel kit ~ TJK1504 c-profile elec trunking kit 1358, 4 switched sockets 213.00
TJK1804 c-profile elec trunking kit 1658, 4 switched sockets 225.00
WJIK40 trunking 72x72x470mm 113.00
CJK70 electric trunking 132.00
CJK100 electric trunking 154.00
TJIK120 electrical trunking 1060 158.00
Power channel TJIK150 electrical trunking 1360 173.00
TJIK180 electrical trunking 1660 187.00
PJK70 trunking - screen system 640 mm 120.00
PJK100 trunking - screen system 940 mm 139.00
Components E2 GB single socket and switch switch 17.50
E6 GB data connector data 24.75
CC8 cable slip set (5 pcs) 10.00
Cable slip set CC10 cable slip set (5 pcs) 10.00
CC12 cable slip set (5 pcs) 10.00
S Wrist straps, ESD earthing box, ESD benchmat . _ ]
Adjustable wrist JA68Y adjustable wrist strap (R2216) 20.00
strap J3170 metal wrist strap (RR206) 34.00
Earthing box J6522Y earthing box (J6210) 19.00
Bench top ESD mat J063B bench ESD-mat (PM157,J063) 900x600mm 65.00
Earthing cable J4912 earthing cable (MK3040) 8.00
. TRTA - Adjustabletrolleys . _|
TRTA4082 2 shelf trolley 150 kg 535x900x1015mm 292.00
2 shelf trolley TRTA4102 2 shelf trolley 150 kg 535x1100x1015mm 304.00
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TRTA5082 2 shelf trolley 150 kg 635x900x1015mm 310.00
2 shelf trolley TRTA5102 2 shelf trolley 150 kg 635x1100x1015mm 320.00
\ ™~ TRTA4082 ESD 2 shelf trolley 150 kg 535x900x1015mm 510.00
TRTA4102 ESD 2 shelf trolley 150 kg 535x1100x1015mm 523.00
L) TRTA5082 ESD 2 shelf trolley 150 kg 635x900x1015mm 544.00
TRTA5102 ESD 2 shelf trolley 150 kg 635x1100x1015mm 581.00
TRTA4104 4 shelf trolley 300 kg 535x1100x1535mm 488.00
4 shelf trolley TRTA5104 4 shelf trolley 300 kg 635x1100x1015mm 518.00
TRTA4104 ESD 4 shelf trolley 300 kg 535x1100x1535mm 822.00
TRTA5104 ESD 4 shelf trolley 300 kg 535x1100x1535mm 853.00
TRHA408 extra shelf 50 kg 430x800mm 76.00
TRHA410 extra shelf 50 kg 430x1000mm 83.00
TRHA508 extra shelf 50 kg 530x800 84.00
Extra shelf TRHA510 extra shelf 50 kg 530x1000 91.00
TRHA408 ESD extra shelf 50 kg 430x800mm 144.00
TRHA410 ESD extra shelf 50 kg 430x1000mm 151.00
TRHA508 ESD extra shelf 50 kg 530x800 152.00
TRHA510 ESD extra shelf 50 kg 530x1000 160.00
End frame mesh  NET 2 end frame mesh panel 364x604mm 48.00
panel
Document stand DSA4 ESD document stand A4 56.00
o RRT-SMDtrolley . ]
Reel holder trolley RRT ESD reel holder trolley 540x1100x1785mm 696.00
Reel rack RR ESD reel rack 426x960x254mm 127.00
Document stand DSA4 ESD document stand Al 56.00
R, WTR -universaltrolley . |
WTR140 universal trolley 150 kg 650x650x1415mm, trnk'g 617.00
Universal trolley code TIK-WTR
WTR140 ESD universal trolley 150 kg, trnk'g code TIK-WTR 650x530mm, trnk'g code TJK- 850.00
WTR
Extra shelf TS605 extra shelf 650x530mm 71.00
TS605 ESD extra shelf 650x530mm 137.00
Tilting shelf TAS605 tilting shelf 650x530mm 135.00
TAS605 ESD tilting shelf 650x530mm 197.00
Bin rail BP50 bin profile length 525 39.00
BP50 ESD bin profile length 525 49.00
Power channel TJK404 trunking 72x72x470 184.00
WJIK40 trunking 72x72x470mm 113.00
Components E2 GB single socket and switch switch 17.50
E6 GB data connector data 24.75
L __ IT- industrial trolley ]
Industrial trolley IT170 industrial trolley 150 kg 625X777x1725mm 371.00
IT170 ESD industrial trolley 150 kg 625x777x1725mm 466.00
1SS407 steel shelf 40 kg 400x680mm 68.00
Steel shelf 1SS607 steel shelf 40 kg 600x680mm 75.00
1SS407 ESD steel shelf 40 kg 400x680mm 75.00
1SS607 ESD steel shelf 40 kg 600x680mm 84.00
Bin rail BP70 bin rail length 685 42.00
BP70 ESD bin rail length 685 51.00
Perforated panel HPP73 perforated panel 686x750mm 62.00
Cupboard unit HCU73 cupboard unit 310x687x700mm + 313.00
connectors
e __ Chairs & footrests . ]
X30B Upholstered chair (blue) height 410...550mm 299.00
Upholstered chair  X30G Upholstered chair (grey) height 410...550mm 299.00
X30R Upholstered chair (red) height 410...550mm 299.00
X30G ESD Upholstered chair (grey) ESD height 410...550mm 365.00
& X32B Upholstered chair (blue), height 450...650mm 5 castors, 200mm gas strut 310.00
.—‘—‘-‘é. X32G Upholstered chair (grey), height 450...650mm 5 castors, 200mm gas strut 310.00
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X32R Upholstered chair (red), height 450...650mm 5 castors, 200mm gas strut 310.00
X32G ESD Upholstered chair (grey) ESD, height 5 castors, 200mm gas strut 377.00
450...650mm
X35B Upholstered chair (blue) high chair height 500...740mm 306.00
X35G Upholstered chair (grey)* high chair height 500...740mm 306.00
X35R Upholstered chair (red)* - high chair height 500...740mm 306.00
X35G ESD Upholstered chair (grey) ESD - high chair height 500...740mm 373.00
X40B Upholstered chair (blue) height 420...560mm 612.00
Upholstered chair  X40G Upholstered chair (grey) height 420...560mm 612.00
X40R Upholstered chair (red) height 420...560mm 612.00
; X40G ESD Upholstered chair (grey) ESD height 420...560mm 670.00
X40BL ESD Upholstered chair (black) ESD height 420...560mm 670.00
1 X40LB Upholstered chair (blue), height 420...560mm without head read 600.00
e
X40LG Upholstered chair (grey), height 420...560mm without head read 571.00
X40LR Upholstered chair (blue), height 420...560mm without head read 600.00
X40LG ESD Upholstered chair (grey) ESD height 420...560mm 624.00
X40LBL ESD Upholstered chair (blue), height 420...560mm without head read 612.00
X20PU Industrial chair, height 400...540mm height 400...540mm 239.00
X20PU ESD Industrial chair ESD height 400...540mm 304.00
Industrial chairs X25PU Industrial chair - high chair height 490...730mm 269.00
X25PU ESD Industrial chair ESD - high chair height 490...730mm 304.00
Arm rest (pair) AR arm rests - pair Replacement for KN1 75.00
AR ESD arm rests - pair Replacement for SN1 ESD 91.00
Stool X10PU Industrial chair height 370...510mm 157.00
X10PU ESD Industrial chair ESD height 370...510mm 183.00
SADDLEB Height adjustment gas lift 575...820mm tilt seat adjustment, 5 castors 363.00
SADDLEG ESD Height adjustment gas lift 575...820mm tilt seat adjustment, 5 castors 423.00
Saddle stool SADDLEAL ESD Height adjustment gas lift 575...820mm tilt seat adjustment, 5 castors 445.00
SADDLEAL Antib Height adjustment gas lift 575...820mm tilt seat adjustment, 5 castors 444.00
SADDLEL Height adjustment gas lift 575...820mm tilt seat adjustment, 5 castors 444.00
JT2 foot rest 500x370x100mm 38.00
Foot rest JT2 ESD foot rest 500x370x100mm 85.00
L Industrial office screen system |
P0712 FB screen panel blue fabric 750x1245 mm 330.00
P0712 FG screen panel grey fabric 750x1245 mm 330.00
P0712 S screen panel perforated panel 750x1245 mm 339.00
P0712 FB ESD screen panel blue fabric ESD 750x1245 mm 357.00
P0712 FG ESD screen panel grey fabric ESD 750x1245 mm 357.00
P0720 FB screen panel blue fabric 750x2000 mm 429.00
Screen panels P0720 FG screen panel grey fabric 750x2000 mm 429.00
P0720 S screen panel perforated panel 750x2000 mm 421.00
P0720 FB ESD screen panel blue fabric ESD 7502000 mm 469.00
P0720 FG ESD screen panel grey fabric ESD 7502000 mm 469.00
P1012 FB screen panel blue fabric 1050x1245 mm 339.00
P1012 FG screen panel grey fabric 1050x1245 mm 339.00
P1012 S screen panel perforated panel 10501245 mm 347.00
P1012 FB ESD screen panel blue fabric ESD 1050x1245 mm 369.00
P1012 FG ESD screen panel grey fabric ESD 1050x1245 mm 369.00
P1020 FB screen panel blue fabric 1050x2000 mm 438.00
P1020 FG screen panel grey fabric 10502000 mm 438.00
P1020 S screen panel perforated panel 1050x2000 mm 429.00
P1020 FB ESD screen panel blue fabric ESD 1050x2000 mm 486.00
P1020 FG ESD screen panel grey fabric ESD 1050x2000 mm 486.00
TLEG400 T-Leg, one leg 1275-1315 low, 2030-2070 41.00
T-Leg high
TLEG600 T-Leg, one leg 2070-2080 mm 64.00
L-Leg LLEG250 L-Leg, one leg 1275-1315 low, 2030-2070 36.00
high
Corner leg set CLEG C-Leg, one leg ce?n create a 90 degree corner 45.00
Bin rail PBP70 ESD bin profile 700 mm 49.00
PBP100 ESD bin profile 1000 mm 54.00
Steel shelf PSS70 ESD steel shelf 170x710 mm, > 10 kg 50.00
PSS100 ESD steel shelf 170x1010 mm, > 10 kg 56.00
Power channel PJK70 trunking - screen system 640 mm 120.00
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PJK100 trunking - screen system 940 mm 139.00
E2 GB single socket and switch switch 17.50
Components E6 GB data connector data 24.75
el Visible storage cabinets ]
290-3 Visible storage, crystal clear - 30 pcs (L00) 180x310x290mm 29.90
291-3 Visible storage, crystal clear - 24 pcs (L01) 180x310x290mm 29.90
292-3 Visible storage, crystal clear - 12 pcs (L02) 180x310x290mm 29.90
Visible storage 294-3 Visible storage, crystal clear - 12 pcs (L04)  180x310x290mm 29.90
Cabinets 296-3 Visible storage, crystal clear - 4 pcs (LO6) 180x310x290mm 29.90
297-3 Visible storage, crystal clear - 6 pcs (L07) 180x310x290mm 29.90
290C-3 Visible storage, 12 (LO1), 3 (L04), 1(L06) 180x310x290mm 29.90
550-3 crystal clear - 60 pcs (L0O) 180x310x550mm 53.20
551-3 crystal clear - 48 pcs (LO1) 180x310x550mm 53.20
552-3 crystal clear - 24 pcs (L02) 180x310x550mm 53.20
554-3 crystal clear - 24 pcs (L04) 180x310x550mm 53.20
556-3 crystal clear - 8 pcs (L06) 180x310x550mm 53.20
557-3 crystal clear - 12 pcs (L07) 180x310x550mm 53.20
550C-3 24 (LO1), 6 (L04), 2 (LO6) 180x310x550mm 53.20
N Small part storage drawers and dividers ]
L00 drawers + adhesive label pk 120 0.73
Lo1 drawers + adhesive label pk 96 0.80
L02 drawers + adhesive label pk 48 1.58
Small drawers L04 drawers + adhesive label pk 45 1.33
L06 drawers + adhesive label pk 15 3.36
LO7 drawers + adhesive label pk 24 2.25
V00 cross dividers pk 10 1.78
Vo1 cross dividers pk 10 1.88
Small drawer V02 cross dividers pk 10 2.40
dividers V04 cross dividers pk 10 2.50
V06 cross dividers pk 10 5.00
Vo7 cross dividers pk 10 3.92
Small drawer V012 length dividers pk 10 3.30
Length dividers V0456 length dividers pk 10 3.50
V078 length dividers pk 10 4.40
rr— """ " " " - " " - " - " - T - T - T Y .~ T~ - T~ T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T =" i |
L Spacemiser, cabinet stands and trolley . 1
Bench t9p PTP-5 bench top spacemiser 50kg, 310x360x300 67.00
spacemiser
Spacemiser 12-550 spacemiser 400kg 500x500%x1730mm 184.00
12-550 KIT1 12-550, 4x551, 4x554, 4x557 822.40
Single stand BS550L single stand 50kg, 420x760x1585mm 230.00
Double stand BS550T double stand 100kg, 600x760x1585190mm 242.00
Trolley BT550 trolley 100kg, 600x760x1700mm 287.00
L o Storagecabinets ... _. _J
0830-1 cabinet w/bins, PS (clear) 300x400x395mm (3020) 88.00
0830-3 cabinet w/bins, PP (grey) 300x400x395mm (3020) 88.00
0830-5 cabinet wbins, PP (red) 300x400x395mm (3020) 88.00
0830-6 cabinet w/bins, PP (blue) 300x400x395mm (3020) 88.00
1630-1 shelf bin cabinets, PS (clear) 300x400x395mm (3010) 97.00
1630-3 shelf bin cabinets, PP (grey) 300x400x395mm (3010) 97.00
Storage cabinets 1630-5 shelf bin cabinets, PP (red) 300x400x395mm (3010) 97.00
1630-6 shelf bin cabinets, PP (blue) 300x400x395mm (3010) 97.00
0840-1 cabinet wbins, PS (clear) 400x400x395mm (4020) 98.00
0840-3 cabinet w/bins, PP (grey) 400x400x395mm (4020) 98.00
0840-5 cabinet w/bins, PP (red) 400x400x395mm (4020) 98.00
0840-6 cabinet w/bins, PP (blue) 400x400x395mm (4020) 98.00
1640-1 shelf bin cabinets, PS (clear) 400x400x395mm (4010) 112.00
1640-3 shelf bin cabinets, PP (grey) 400x400x395mm (4010) 112.00
1640-5 shelf bin cabinets, PP (red) 400x400x395mm (4010) 112.00
1640-6 shelf bin cabinets, PP (blue) 400x400x395mm (4010) 112.00
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0440-1 cabinet w/bins, PS (clear) 400x400x395mm (4040) 95.00
Storage cabinets 0440-5 cabinet w/bins, PP (red) 400x400x395mm (4040) 95.00
0440-6 cabinet w/bins, PP (blue) 400x400x395mm (4040) 95.00
0030 cabinet w/o bins 300x400x395mm (4 row, 8 55.00
cs
Cabinets without 0040 cabinet w/o bins 200)x400x395mm (4 row, 8 68.00
bins pcs)
0041 cabinet w/o bins 400x400%x395mm (2 row, 4 60.00
pcs)
N Turntable assemblies ]
Turntable 16-300 turntable assembly 800kg 700x700x1680mm 385.00
assemblies 16-400 turntable assembly 800kg 800x800x1680 422.00
= s e e e P o . T TaA o -1
S High density storage cabinets . ]
2440-3 high density cabinets (grey) 4020 359.00
2440-5 high density cabinets (red) 4020 359.00
High density storage 2440-6 high density cabinets (blue) 4020 359.00
Cabinets (shelf bins)  4840-3 high density cabinets (grey) 4010 394.00
4840-5 high density cabinets (red) 4010 394.00
4840-6 high density cabinets (blue) 4010 394.00
Cabinet without bins 0080 high density cabinets without bins (8 row) 238.00
L _._ Dividers, retaining barsand castors . ___|
Dividers D10 cross dividers pk 10 3010...5010 3.88
D20 cross dividers pk 10 3020...6050 6.70
1868 Labels, pk 10 (small) 3010...5010 0.50
Labels 1123 Labels , pk 10 (large) 3020...6020 0.50
1792 recycled bin - labels pk 100 labels for dividers 610/620 (pk 3.80
Acrylic shields S10 acrylic shields (pk 10) (small) 3010...5010 3.40
S20 acrylic shields (pk 10) (large) 3020...6020 5.40
Back stop BS6 back stop, PK 10 3010 ... 6020 1.27
Retaining bars A400 retaining bars 300,400 series cabinets 10.80
A605 retaining bars set=8 36.70
Castor set PS-LH caster set 4 casters, 2 brakes 79.00
L e KENNESET - shelf & stacking bins from recycled plastic_ ]
6310-60R Recycled colour bins (300x94x80) 40 610 dividers 2.55
6410-60R Recycled colour bins (400x94x80) 40 610 dividers 3.02
6510-60R Recycled colour bins (500x94x80) 40 610 dividers 3.74
Shelf bin 6320-60R Recycled colour bins (300x186x80) 20 620 dividers 3.90
6420-60R Recycled colour bins (400x186x80) 20 620 dividers 4.40
6520-60R Recycled colour bins (500x186x80) 20 620 dividers 5.40
6316-60R Recycled colour bins (300x160x85) 20 616 dividers 3.65
6416-60R Recycled colour bins (400x160x85) 20 616 dividers 4.35
6516-60R Recycled colour bins (500x160x85) 20 616 dividers 4.80
6323-60R Recycled-stacking bins (300x230x120) 12 630 dividers 5.88
6423-60R Recycled-stacking bins (400x230x150) 12 640 dividers 7.70
6523-60R Recycled-stacking bins (500x230x150) 12 650 dividers 8.70
Stacking bin 6547-60R Recycled-stacking bins (160x103x73) 20 160x103x73 1.60
6546-60R Recycled-stacking bins (250x146x128) 20 250x146x128mm 3.90
6545-60R Recycled-stacking bins (340x205x153) 12 340x205x153mm 6.89
6544-60R Recycled-stacking bin (510x310x180) 8 500x310x180 13.80
Storage bins 1949-60R Recycled-storage (490x185x250) 12 490x185x250mm 12.10
3149-60R Recycled-storage (490x310x250) 12 490x310x250mm 16.10
610 Recycled cross dividers 6310...6510 (610100) ea 0.40
Cross dividers 620 Recycled cross dividers 6320...6520 (620100) ea 0.60
616 Recycled cross dividers 6316...6516 (616100) ea 0.59
630 Recycled length dividers 6323-60R (630100) ea 1.17
Length dividers 640 Recycled length dividers 6423-60R (640100) ea 1.63
650 Recycled length dividers 6523-60R (650100) ea 2.00
Labels 1792 recycled bin - labels pk 100 labels for dividers 610/620 3.80
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Shelf bins

«®

Cross dividers

Labels
Acrylic shields

Back stop
Blanking piece

Stacking bins

>

stacking bin (clear)
stacking bin (grey)
stacking bin (red)
stacking bin (blue)
stacking bin (clear)
stacking bin (grey)
stacking bin (red)
stacking bin (blue)
stacking bin (clear)
stacking bin (grey)
stacking bin (red)
stacking bin (blue)
stacking bin (clear)
stacking bin (grey)
stacking bin (red)
stacking bin (blue)
stacking bin (clear)
stacking bin (grey)
stacking bin (red)
stacking bin (blue)
stacking bin (clear)
stacking bin (grey)
stacking bin (red)
stacking bin (blue)
stacking bin (clear)
stacking bin (grey)
stacking bin (red)
stacking bin (blue)
stacking bin (grey)
stacking bin (red)
stacking bin (blue)
stacking bin (clear)
stacking bin (grey)
stacking bin (red)
stacking bin (blue)
stacking bin (grey)
stacking bin (red)
stacking bin (blue)
stacking bin (clear)
stacking bin (grey)
stacking bin (red)
stacking bin (blue)
stacking bin (clear)
stacking bin (red)
stacking bin (blue)
cross dividers pk 10
cross dividers pk 10
cross dividers pk 10
cross dividers x10
Labels, pk 10 (small)

acrylic shields (pk 10) (small)
acrylic shields (pk 10) (medium)
acrylic shields (pk 10) (large)

back stop, PK 10

Blanking piece (pk 10)

stacking bin (clear)
stacking bin (grey)
stacking bin (red)

stacking bin (blue)
stacking bin (clear)
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PS 300x92x82mm
PP 300x92x82mm
PP 300x92x82mm
PP 300x92x82mm
PS 300x132x100mm
PP 300x132x100mm
PP 300x132x100mm
PP 300x132x100mm
PS 300x186x82mm
PP 300x186x82mm
PP 300x186x82mm
PP 300x186x82mm
PS 400x92x82mm
PP 400x92x82mm
PP 400x92x82mm
PP 400x92x82mm
PS 400x132x100mm
PP 400x132x100mm
PP 400x132x100mm
PP 400x132x100mm
PS 400x186x82mm
PP 400x186x82mm
PP 400x186x82mm
PP 400x186x82mm
PS 500x92x82mm
PP 500x92x82mm
PP 500x92x82mm
PP 500x92x82mm
PP 500x132x100mm
PP 500x132x100mm
PP 500x132x100mm
PS 500x186x82mm
PP 500x186x82mm
PP 500x186x82mm
PP 500x186x82mm
PP 600x132x100

PP 600x132x100

PP 600x132x100

PS 600x186x82

PP 600x186x82

PP 600x186x82

PP 600x186x82

PS 400x186x180mm
PP 400x186x180mm
PP 400x186x180mm
3010...5010
3015...6015
3020...6050

4040

3010...5010
3010...5010
3015...6015
3020...6020

3010 ... 6020

3010 ... 6020

PS 165x105x75mm
PP 165x105x75mm
PP 165x105x75mm
PP 165x105x75mm
PS 192x149x105mm
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1520-3 stacking bin (grey) PP 192x149x105mm 3.10

1520-5 stacking bin (red) PP 192x149x105mm 3.10

1520-6 stacking bin (blue) PP 192x149x105mm 3.10

1525-1 stacking bin (clear) PS 250x149x130mm 5.10

1525-3 stacking bin (grey) PP 250x149x130mm 4.84

1525-5 stacking bin (red) PP 250x149x130mm 4.84

1525-6 stacking bin (blue) PP 250x149x130mm 4.84

1930-1 stacking bin (clear) PS 300x186x156mm 7.50

1930-3 stacking bin (grey) PP 300x186x156mm 6.90

Stacking bins 1930-5 stacking bin (red) PP 300x186x156mm 6.90

1930-6 stacking bin (blue) PP 300x186x156mm 6.90

. 1940-1 stacking bin (clear) PS 400x186x156mm 9.20

1940-3 stacking bin (grey) PP 400x186x156mm 8.90

1940-5 stacking bin (red) PP 400x186x156mm 8.90

1940-6 stacking bin (blue) PP 400x186x156mm 8.90

1950-1 stacking bin (clear) PS 500x186x182mm 14.30

1950-3 stacking bin (grey) PP 500x186x182mm 13.25

1950-5 stacking bin (red) PP 500x186x182mm 13.25

1950-6 stacking bin (blue) PP 500x186x182mm 13.25

3040-3 stacking bin (grey) PP 400x310x156mm 11.90

3040-5 stacking bin (red) PP 400x310x156mm 11.90

3040-6 stacking bin (blue) PP 400x310x156mm 11.90

3050-3 stacking bin (grey) PP 500x310x182mm 15.90

3050-5 stacking bin (red) PP 500x310x182mm 15.90

3050-6 stacking bin (blue) PP 500x310x182mm 15.90

Via cross dividers 1.99

Cross dividers V19 cross dividers 1.99

V195 cross dividers 2.09

V30 cross dividers, large stacking bins 3040 & 3050 bins 2.40

E10 labels & shields 5.80

Labels & Shields E15 labels & shields 6.50

E20 labels & shields 7.20

LID1015 detached lid for stacking bin 1015 2.18

Lids LID1525 detached lid for stacking bin 1525 2.91

LID1930 detached lid for stacking bin 1930 4.24

LID1940 detached lid for stacking bin 1940 4.60

Bin rail 700 bin rail steel 700mm 6.10

b Pickingbins__ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _ _ ___ __ _____ i

301L-5 picking bin (red) 160x99x70mm 2.55

301L-6 picking bin (blue) 160x99x70mm 2.10

302L-5 picking bin (red) 160x198x70mm 3.05

Picking bins 302L-6 picking bin (blue) 160x198x70mm 2.90

3023L-5 picking bin (red) 160x198x70mm 3.55

3023L-6 picking bin (blue) 160x198x70mm 3.40

I Stacking bin stands and trolley _ _ _ _ _ ]

Single stand BS160LA single stand 420x830x1585mm, dividers 273.00
1015...1930

Double stand BS160TA double stand 600x830x1585mm, 287.00
1015...1930

Trolley BT170A trolley 600x830x1700mm, 391.00

(1015...1930)

Stand BR2530 stand 500x990x1540mm, 320.00
1525...1930

BR4050 stand 600x990x1670mm, 320.00
1940...3050

Gravity flow rack DBS808 gravity flow rack, 1940 825x830x1650mm 681.00

L e Contaimers ... I

Containers 10-18L-60 Storage bins/containers 535x323x150mm 20.20

10-36L-60 Storage bins/containers 508x323x280mm 30.80

15
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ESD Cabinets, turntables, cabinet stands & bins stands |
291 ESD 24 pcs (L-61-4ESD) 180x310x290mm 66.30
Small parts storage 294 ESD 12 pcs (L-64-4ESD) 180x310x290mm 66.30
551 ESD 48 pcs (L-61-4ESD) 180x310x550mm 104.00
554 ESD 24 pcs (L-64-4ESD) 180x310x550mm 104.00
0830 ESD shelf bin - steel (8 pcs) 300x400x395mm (3020- 130.00
4ESD)
1630 ESD shelf bin - steel (16 pcs) 300x400x395mm (3010- 147.00
Storage cabinets 4ESD)
0840 ESD shelf bin - steel (8 pcs) 400x400x395mm (4020- 163.00
4ESD)
1640 ESD shelf bin - steel (16 pcs) 400x400x395mm (4010- 194.00
4ESD)
2440 ESD shelf bin - steel (24 pcs) 410x605x870mm (4020- 535.00
High density 4ESD)
cabinets 4840 ESD steel, 48 pcs 410x605x870mm (4010- 630.00
4ESD)
PS-LH ESD for 2440 7 4840 ESD 4 casters, 2 brakes 115.00
PTP-5 ESD Bench top spacemiser (2pcs) 360x310x300/560mm 86.00
12-550 ESD spacemiser 500x500x1730 (12 pcs) 219.00
Turntable 16-300 ESD turntable assembly 700x700x1680mm (16 pcs) - 415.00
assemblies 0830/1630 ESD
16-400 ESD turntable assembly 800x800x1680 (16 pcs) - 444.00
0840/1640 ESD
BS550L ESD single stand 420x760x1585mm (4 pcs) 266.00
Cabinet stands BS550T ESD double stand 600x760x1585mm (8 pcs) 280.00
BT550 ESD trolley 600x760x1700mm (8 pcs) 380.00
BS160LA ESD single stand 420x830x1585mm (1015-1930 329.00
4ESD)
Stacking bin stands BS160TA ESD double stand 600x830x1585mm (1015-1930- 355.00
4 ESD)
BT170A ESD trolley 600x830x1700mm (1015-1930: 475.00
4ESD)
ESD Bins |
e e e e e e e e e e e o e e e e e e e - e = — e — — — . — — —— —— —— —— —— —— — i — i — i — — i — i — i — i —— — i — i —— — " — —_—
3010-4ESD conductive storage bin [...D10-4ESD] 300x92x82mm 5.20
3020-4ESD conductive storage bin [...D20-4ESD] 300x186x82mm 7.20
4010-4ESD conductive storage bin [...D10-4ESD] 400x92x82mm 6.00
Shelf bins 4015-4ESD conductive storage bin [...D15-4ESD] 400x132x100mm 8.10
= 4020-4ESD conductive storage bin [...D20-4ESD] 400x186x82mm 8.20
- 5010-4ESD conductive storage bin [...D10-4ESD] 500x92x82mm 7.70
- 5015-4ESD conductive storage bin [...D15-4ESD] 500x132x100mm 9.90
5020-4ESD conductive storage bin [...D20-4ESD] 500x186x82mm 10.60
6015-4ESD conductive storage bin [...D15-4ESD] 600x132x100 11.80
6020-4ESD conductive storage bin [...D20-4ESD] 600x186x82 12.10
1562-4ESD conductive storage bin 625x140x90mm 20.20
L61-4ESD black drawer 170x69x40 (V-1-4 ESD 1.75
Drawers divider)
L64-4ESD black drawer 170x69x62 (V-4-4 ESD 2.80
divider)
1015-4ESD stacking bin PP 165x105x75mm 2.40
1520-4ESD stacking bin 192x149x105mm 5.40
1525-4ESD stacking bin 250x149x130mm (E15) 7.20
1930-4ESD stacking bin 300x186x156mm (E20) 14.70
Stacking bins 1940-4ESD stacking bin 400x186x156mmmm (E20) 16.50
1950-4ESD stacking bin 500x186x182mm (E20) 30.40
3040-4ESD stacking bin PP 400x310x156mm 23.80
#2 3050-4ESD stacking bin 500x310x182mm (E20) 34.70
1949-4ESD stacking bin (large) 490x185x250mm 26.80
3149-4ESD stacking bin (large) 490x310x250mm 34.70
301L-4ESD picking bins 160x99x70mm 2.90
Picking bins 302L-4ESD picking bins 160x198x70mm 4.50
3023L-4ESD picking bins 160x198x70mm 5.10
Storage boxes 10-18L-4ESD picking bins 535x323x150mm 34.40
10-36L-4ESD picking bins 508x323x280mm 50.40
E10 labels & shields 5.80
Labels & Shields E15 labels & shields 6.50
E20 labels & shields 7.20



Dividers

semi-conductive steel

Cross dividers

Length divider

Labels

Acrylic shields

Back stop
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Via

V19

V195

V30
D10-4ESD
D15-4ESD
D20-4ESD
V15-4ESD
V1-4ESD
V4-4ESD
V60

1868

3532

1123

1792

S10

S15

S20

BS6 ESD

cross dividers

cross dividers

cross dividers

cross dividers, large stacking bins
cross dividers, pk 10

cross dividers, pk 10

cross dividers, pk 10

cross dividers, pk 10

dividers, pk 10 (V-61-4ESD)
dividers, pk 10 (L-64-4ESD)
length dividers x1

Labels, pk 10 (small)

bin labels, pk 10, medium
Labels , pk 10 (large)

recycled bin - labels pk 100
acrylic shields (pk 10) (small)
acrylic shields (pk 10) (medium)
acrylic shields (pk 10) (large)
back stop (pk 10)
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3040 & 3050 bins
3010...5010-4 ESD
4015...5015-4 ESD
3020...6010-4 ESD
1562-4 ESD

for L-61-4 ESD

for L64-4 ESD
1562-4ESD
3010...5010
3015...6015
3020...6020

labels for dividers 610/620 (pk
3010...5010
3015...6015
3020...6020
3010...6020-4 ESD

1.99
1.99
2.09
2.40
5.70
7.65
10.00
7.75
2.90
5.70
6.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
3.80
3.40
4.70
5.40
2.44
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Product Kits

Code Description Price £
12-550 KIT1 12-550, 4x551, 4x554, 4x557 822.40
12-550 KIT1 ESD 12-550 ESD, 6x551 ESD, 6x554 ESD 1467.00
16-300 KIT1 16-300, 4x1630-6, 4x1630-3, 4x0830-1, 4x0830-5 1865.00
16-300 KIT1 ESD 16-300 ESD, 8x1630 ESD, 8x0830 ESD 2631.00
16-400 KIT 16-400, 4x1640-6, 4x 1640-3, 4x 0840-1, 4x0840-5 2102.00
16-400 KIT1 ESD 16-400 ESD, 8x 0840 ESD, 8x 1640 ESD 3300.00
700 KIT1 10x 700, 30x 1525-6, 24x 1930-6 371.80
700 KIT1A 10x 700, 30x 1525-1, 24x 1930-1 394.00
BR2530 KIT1 BR-2530, 18x1525-5, 20x1930-5 545.12
BR4050 KIT1 BR-4050, 30x1940-6 587.00
BS160LA KITLESD BS-160LA ESD, 20x1520 ESD, 16x1930 ESD 672.20
BS160LA KIT1 BS-160LA, 20x1520-5, 16x1930-5 445.40
BS160TAKITLESD BS-160TA ESD, 40x1520 ESD, 32x1930 ESD 1041.40
BS160TA KIT1 BS-160TA, 40x1520-5, 32x1930-5 631.80
BS550L KIT1 BS-550L, 2x551, 2x554 442.80
BS550L KIT1 ESD BS-550L ESD, 2x551 ESD, 2x554 ESD 682.00
BS550T KIT1 BS-550T, 4x551, 4x554 667.60
BS550T KIT1 ESD BS-550T ESD, 4x551 ESD, 4x554 ESD 1112.00
BT550 KIT1 BT-550, 4x551, 4x554 712.60
BT550 KIT1 ESD BT-550 ESD, 4x551 ESD, 4x554 ESD 1212.00
BT170A KIT1 ESD BT170A ESD, 40x1520 ESD, 32x1930 ESD 1161.40
BT170A KIT1 BT170A, 40x1520-6, 32x1930-6 735.80
HDBL715P KIT HDBL 715P LH, ML06, MLS 1083.00
HDBL715S KIT HDBL 715S LH, ML06, MLS 1083.00
HDBL715W KIT HDBL 715W LH, ML06, MLS 1058.00
HDBL718P KIT HDBL 718P LH, ML06, MLS 1154.00
HDBL718S KIT HDBL 718S LH, ML06, MLS 1154.00
HDBL718W KIT HDBL 718W LH, ML0O6, MLS 1106.00
IT170 KIT1 IT170, 1SS607, HCU73 759.00
IT170 KIT2 IT170, 3xISS407, 1ISS607 650.00
P0712 FB KIT screen panel blue fabric, 2x TLEG 400 783.00
P0O712 FG KIT screen panel grey fabric, 2x TLEG 400 783.00
P0720 FB KIT screen panel blue fabric, 2x TLEG 400 981.00
P0720 FG KIT screen panel grey fabric, 2x TLEG 400 981.00
P1012 FB KIT screen panel blue fabric, 2x TLEG 400 801.00
P1012 FG KIT screen panel grey fabric, 2x TLEG 400 801.00
P1020 FB KIT screen panel blue fabric, 2x TLEG 400 999.00
P1020 FG KIT screen panel grey fabric, 2x TLEG 400 999.00
PTP-5KIT1 PTP-5, 291, 294 126.80
PTP-5KIT1 ESD PTP-5 ESD, 291 ESD, 294 ESD 218.60
PTP-5 KIT2 PTP-5, 551, 554 173.40
PTP-5KIT2 ESD PTP-5 ESD, 551 ESD, 554 ESD 294.00
RRT KIT1 ESD RRT ESD, 3xRR ESD, DSA4 ESD 1133.00
SAP507 KIT SAP507, AT507 303.00
SAP507 KIT ESD SAP507 ESD, AT507 ESD 423.00
SAP710 KIT SAP710, AT710 377.00
SAP710 KIT ESD SAP710 ESD, AT710 ESD 623.00
SAP715KIT SAP715, AT715, KKM, HSP150M 549.00
SAP715 KIT ESD SAP715 ESD, AT715 ESD, KKM, HSP150M 796.00
TPH715RLKIT bench + perf panel + RK-1s 642.00
WTR140 ESDKIT1 ~ WTR140 ESD, LMCO02 ESD, NT500 ESD 1184.00
WTR140 ESD KIT2 WTR140 ESD, LMCO02 ESD, NT500 ESD, TJK404 1471.00
WTR140 KIT1 WTR140, LMCO02, NT500 ESD, TJK404 951.00
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Range

wB

WB TILT

TP, TPH, SAP
HDB, HDBL, RV
TPA

ML, LMC

HKS

HK

PH-ESD

R

ZL, 0L, SL
NT500 ESD
CPU

MH, MA, MA2
HKC-MA/MH
CH

TIK, WIK, CIK
Jrrx

TRTA

RRT

WTR140

IT170

X**, X**PU

P

290, 550

Lrx, \xE

12-550, BS, BT
0830, 1630, 0440
16-300 / 400
2440, 4840
6310...6544-60R
3010-6 ...4040-6
1015-6...3050-6
30xxL-6

BS, BR, BT DBS
10xxL-60
Shelf/stacking bin

INDEX

Product type

Adjustable bench series

Adjustable bench series

Workbench series

Heavy duty workbench/with leg, steel cabinet
Packing stations

Steel cabinet series

Shelf cabinets

Light shelf cabinets

ESD small parts shelving

Panel hooks

Lighting units

Keyboard shelf

PC Stand

LCD

Bracket

Cup holder

Power channel

ESD straps, earthing box, bench map
Adjustable trolley

SMD trolley

Universal trolley

Industrial trolley

Chairs

Industrial office screens

Visible storage cabinets

Small parts drawers & dividers
Spacemiser, 550 - cabinet stands & trolleys
Storage cabinets

Turntable assemblies

High density storage cabinets

KENNOSET bins

Shelf bins

Stacking bins

Picking bins

Single, double stands, trolleys, Gravity flow rack
Containers

ESD bins, cabinets, stands, trolleys, turntables
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